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Cumulative visit counts 1+GO-+2
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Change from baseline

Months

CDRSB ADAS11 ADAS13
6 - 15- 15-
4 - 10- 10- ©
2 5 - 5 - -5 -
o ° _::>f—-—————'/‘ 0 == 0 -~
2 =
s | | l | ! l -5- l l
s 20 40 60 20 40 60 20 40 60
° RAVLT RAVLT.immediate FAQ
£ 5 - 10
82 ey 0 SN 10- 8-
m 0 - -5 — 6 —
§ -2- -10- 57 4-
© -4- -15- 0T 2
o -20- 0-
I U I I U I U U I U
5 20 40 60 20 40 60 20 40 60
c Hippocampus WholeBrain Entorhinal
g 14 0.2 - 5 -
=00 —a_\\/ 04 0.0 -SESs el g:
o2} _1_\ -0.2- 2 -
—2- S -0.4- 1-
-0.4- _3- o6 0-
06— -4- ’ -1-
0.6 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
1020304050 60 1020304050 60 1020304050 60

[ [ [
20 40 60
Ventricles

\

USRS
102030405060
moca

et

1 1 [
10 15 20

DX
AD
—~CN
—~ EMCI
LMCI



EMCI with vs without amyloid

CDRSB
0.5 -
0.0 - R8¢

E -0.5-
=
%’ -1.0-, i i
(2) 0 5 10
T, RAVLT
£
o 3-
£ 2-
g 1- iz
o0 0 - n 7
s T2 i i
= 0 5 10
g Hippocampus
< 0.05 - \
$0.00 -
=

-0.05-

-0.10-

-0.15-

ADAS11

A388—ag
[} I I
0 5 10
RAVLT.immediate

WholeBrain

oON MO
|

o R, N W

-1 -
-2-

0.15 -
0.10 -
0.05 -
0.00 -
-0.05-
-0.10-

Months

53

ADAS13

A388—4s

FAQ

s

Entorhinal

3_
2-
1-
0-

2.0-
1.5-
1.0-
0.5-
0.0-

oORrNWAO
|

1
[y
|

MMSE

=832
n=63——47

1 i [
0 5 10

Ventricles

Amyloid
- -
- +



NC

RAVLT immediate —
RAVLT —

FAQ -

Entorhinal Cortex —
ADAS13 —
ADAS11 -

MMSE -
Hippocampus —
CDRSB —

MOCA -

Whole Brain -

Ventricles —

T T T T
500 1000 1500 2000
Total sample size required

o -

24 month study to detect 50% amyloid group difference;
20% dropout; 6 month visits; MMRM; 80% power (a« = 5%)
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Biomarker Modeling Session 04-01

= Wednesday 11:30 - 1:00
= Ballroom A



Amyloid+ (iterative algorithm animation)
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Thank you from the Biostat Core!

= Biomarker Modeling Session 04-01
= Wednesday 11:30 - 1:00
= Ballroom A
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